OIL PORTRAITS

One Person 24 x 36 $4,800.*
One Person 30 x40 $6,300. *
One Person 36 x48 $7,500.*
Small Head 12 x 18 $2,300.
Bust 16 x22 $2,800.
3-Quarters 22 x 28 $3,700.

HEAD STUDY

8x 10 $225
11x14  $275
16x20  $325

30 X 40 DRAWING
BLACK & WHITE

One Person
Two People
Three People
Four People

COLOR

One Person
Two People
Three People
Four People

$2,500.
$3,200.
$3,500.
$4,200.

$3,200.
$3,600.
$4,200.
$4,800.

@GarryPoundArt@gmail.com

Q 706.327.3024

*Each additional person is $1,200. A 25% deposit is required. Special projects and sizes may be neqotiated. Travel expenses are

additional. **All prices are subject to change.

CONTACT

Website: GarryPound.Art



mailto:https://www.garrypound.art/
https://www.instagram.com/garrypoundstudio/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/garry-pound-429b1b1b1/
http://www.garrypound.art
https://www.garrypound.art/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100013890886058

