

## **OIL PORTRAITS**

One Person	24 x 36	\$4,800.*
One Person	30 x 40	\$6,300.*
One Person	36 x 48	\$7,500.*
Small Head	12 x 18	\$2,300.
Bust	16 x 22	\$2,800.
3-Quarters	22 x 28	\$3,700.

### **HEAD STUDY**

8 x 10	\$225
11 x 14	\$275
16 x 20	\$325

### 30 X 40 DRAWING

#### **BLACK & WHITE**

One Person	\$2,500.
Two People	\$3,200.
Three People	\$3,500.
Four People	\$4,200.

## COLOR

One Person	\$3,200.
Two People	\$3,600.
Three People	\$4,200.
Four People	\$4,800.

# CONTACT







\*Each additional person is \$1,200. A 25% deposit is required. Special projects and sizes may be negotiated. Travel expenses are additional. \*\*All prices are subject to change.